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Bus Linea 433 Cagliari - Laconi - Nuoro Go to website

Direction
Nuoro Stazione Arst — Cagliari Autostazione Arst

52 stops

Open route schedule

Nuoro Stazione Arst

Mamoiada VIA Vittorio Emanuele II 85

Mamoiada VIA Vittorio Emanuele II FR. 66

Mamoiada Piazza Europa

Padru Ebbas

Fonni VIA Sassari Sn

Fonni VIA Grazia Deledda 5

Fonni VIA Grazia Deledda 215

SS 128 Ponte Aratu

Ovodda VIA V. Emanuele 97

Ovodda VIA Vittorio Emanuele II 43

Ovodda Cimitero

Tiana VIA Nazionale-Chiesa

Cant. SA Codina

Tonara VIA Monsignor Tore

Tonara VIA Monsignor Tore 89

Tonara SS 295

Bivio Montecorte

Belvi' Piazza Repubblica

Belvi' VIA Roma 101

Aritzo Corso Umberto 2

Route schedule
Nuoro Stazione Arst — Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Monday 13:20-14:05

Tuesday 13:20-14:05

Wednesday 13:20-14:05

Thursday 13:20-14:05

Friday 13:20-14:05

Saturday 13:20-14:05

Sunday 14:05

Route info

Direction: Nuoro Stazione Arst

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min
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Aritzo Corso Umberto Fr.109

Aritzo Viale Kennedy-Pressi Park Hotel

Cant. Cossatzu

Valico SA Casa

Cant. Ortuabis

Laconi Corso Garibaldi 104

Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune

Laconi Corso Garibaldi 21

Nurallao VIA Aldo Moro 58

Nurallao VIA Aldo Moro 12

Isili Caserma C.C.

Isili Piazza SAN Giuseppe

Isili VIA Zaurrai FR. 4

Bivio Gergei

Escolca VIA V. Emanuele Fr.31

Escolca VIA V. Emanuele-Comune

Bivio Escolca

Mandas Ss128 Fronte Stazione

Mandas VIA Cagliari 212

Mandas Piazza Giovanni Xxiii

Suelli VIA Provinciale 66

Suelli VIA Provinciale 12

Senorbi' VIA Carlo Sanna 227

Senorbi' Piazza S.Antonio 1

Senorbi' VIA Carlo Sanna 49-Distributore

Senorbi' Istituto Agrario

Cagliari VIA DEL Fangario

Cagliari V.Le Sant'Avendrace 252

Cagliari V.Le Trieste-Ee.Ll.



Cagliari VIA Roma 86

Cagliari Autostazione Arst



Direction
Cagliari Autostazione Arst — Laconi Corso Garibaldi 
Fr.Comune

25 stops

Open route schedule

Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Cagliari Viale Trieste-Ass.To Turismo

Cagliari V.Le Trieste-Ee.Ll.

Cagliari Viale Monastir 23

Cagliari Viale Monastir 151

Senorbi' Istituto Agrario

Senorbi' VIA Carlo Sanna 49-Distributore

Senorbi' Piazza S.Antonio 1

Senorbi' VIA Carlo Sanna 260

Suelli Salesiani

Suelli VIA Provinciale 75

Mandas Piazza Giovanni Xxiii

Mandas VIA Cagliari 212

Mandas Ss128 Stazione

Bivio Escolca

Escolca VIA V. Emanuele-Comune

Escolca VIA V. Emanuele Fr.31

Bivio Gergei

Isili VIA Zaurrai FR. 4

Isili Piazza Mura

Isili Caserma C.C.

Nurallao VIA Aldo Moro 12

Nurallao VIA Aldo Moro 58

Laconi Corso Garibaldi 21

Route schedule
Cagliari Autostazione Arst — Laconi Corso Garibaldi 
Fr.Comune

Monday 20:00

Tuesday 20:00

Wednesday 20:00

Thursday 20:00

Friday 20:00

Saturday 20:00

Sunday 20:00

Route info

Direction: Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min
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Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune



Direction
Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune — Nuoro Stazione Arst

29 stops

Open route schedule

Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune

Laconi Corso Garibaldi 104

Cant. Ortuabis

Valico SA Casa

Cant. Cossatzu

Aritzo Viale Kennedy-Pressi Park Hotel

Aritzo Corso Umberto Fr.109

Aritzo Corso Umberto 2

Belvi' VIA Roma 101

Belvi' Piazza Repubblica

Bivio Montecorte

Tonara SS 295

Tonara VIA Monsignor Tore 89

Tonara VIA Monsignor Tore

Cant. SA Codina

Tiana VIA Nazionale-Chiesa

Ovodda Cimitero

Ovodda VIA Vittorio Emanuele II 43

Ovodda VIA V. Emanuele 97

SS 128 Ponte Aratu

Fonni VIA Grazia Deledda 215

Fonni VIA Grazia Deledda 5

Fonni VIA Sassari 136

Fonni VIA Sassari Sn

Padru Ebbas

Route schedule
Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune — Nuoro Stazione Arst

Monday 06:50-06:55

Tuesday 06:50-06:55

Wednesday 06:50-06:55

Thursday 06:50-06:55

Friday 06:50-06:55

Saturday 06:50-06:55

Sunday 06:55

Route info

Direction: Laconi Corso Garibaldi Fr.Comune

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min
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Mamoiada Piazza Europa

Mamoiada Municipio

Mamoiada VIA Nuoro 24

Nuoro Stazione Arst

Linea 433 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cagliari

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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